
Bid Tabulation Form

Project: CHS Phase 2 Date: 5/27/2021
Time: 2:00 pm

19,200,000

19,325,000

18,700,000

18,988,000

19,350,000

Owner Architect, Robertson Loia Roof, P.C.

I certify that this a correct tabulation of bids as read out aloud, and I certify that I have personally and visually checked the tabulations against the proposal 
forms submitted. 

Parrish Construction

R K Redding Construction

Womack Lewis & Smith

Carroll Daniel

Cooper & Company

Bid Bond Total Bid  Bidder


